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Cat. Gender BIB Country

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59

40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
ALL

30-39
ALL

Male 205
Female 240
Male 211
Male 210
Male 204
Male 207
Male 187
Male 188
Male 113
Male 175
Male 121
Male 155
Male 150
Male 189
Male 103
Male 217
Male 145
Male 147
Male 206
Male 193
Male 228
Male 159
Male 146
Male 129
Female 169
Male 224
Female 202

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ATQONAY APOMOY NIKHTHPIA 2025 10 km

Name

XPHXTOZ XATEAIAN
E®H ®AQPOY

KONXTANTINOX XKOTIAHX

AGANAZIOZ XKOPAAX

ATTOXTOAHZ AAAMOYPAX
XPYZOBAAANTHZ XTOYPAX
ATTOXTOAOX NIKOAAOY

rNAQProx NIKoy
AKHX ANAPEOIAQOY

2TE®ANOZ
MOYPOTI'TANNHX

METPOX FrEQPTOYAAX

XPHXTOZ KOYTZOYMITAZ
ATOXTOAOX KOYBAAKHX

IQANNHZ NIKOY

ARSENIOS KOURDOUKLAS
2TEAIOX XTPOYMITEAOZ
OANAXHX KONTOIMANNHX

ANTQNHX KOMANOX
MAPIOX 2AXINHZ
2TAOHZ MAAIAX
XPHXTOZ TXEAIOX
MNQProz KOxXTAx
MANATIQTHE KONTOX

AXTEPIOZ ZAXAPIAAHX
MNAQTA MAXTPOMANATIQTH

EYZTAOGIOX TEAEIKAZ

>MAPATAA
AAANAMAT KIAQY

YOB

Club

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

'~.BOAQY H NIKH
2AYK

>AYB

BOAOZ

HMEPOAPOMOY ®APXAAQN

KENTAYPOX BOAQY

GREAT/>AYB

BOAOX
BOAOZ
GREAT
2AYB
MNA

BOAOX

2AYB

GREAT

2AYBOAOY

>AYB KENTAYPOX
KENTAYPOX BOAOY
GREAT

>AYB

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY
KENTAYPOX BOAOY

START 10KM

0:00:03.076(00:00:00)
0:00:02.210(00:00:00)
0:00:01.736(00:00:00)
0:00:02.733(00:00:00)
0:00:03.076(00:00:00)
0:00:03.953(00:00:00)
0:00:43.663(00:00:00)
0:00:03.953(00:00:00)
0:00:06.490(00:00:00)
0:00:05.650(00:00:00)

0:00:03.076(00:00:00)
0:00:03.953(00:00:00)
0:00:05.650(00:00:00)
0:00:05.650(00:00:00)
0:00:14.360(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:01.736(00:00:00)
0:00:04.816(00:00:00)
0:00:08.470(00:00:00)
0:00:04.190(00:00:00)
0:00:03.843(00:00:00)
0:00:06.490(00:00:00)
0:00:04.816(00:00:00)
0:00:03.953(00:00:00)
0:00:06.490(00:00:00)
0:00:11.706(00:00:00)

IN RACE

0:18:59.280(00:18:56)
0:18:42.280(00:18:40)
0:19:40.263(00:19:38)
0:19:36.543(00:19:33)
0:20:11.273(00:20:08)
0:20:39.910(00:20:35)
0:21:39.960(00:20:56)
0:22:12.793(00:22:08)
0:21:04.603(00:20:58)
0:21:35.243(00:21:29)

0:21:35.340(00:21:32)
0:22:05.990(00:22:02)
0:22:11.263(00:22:05)
0:22:36.920(00:22:31)
0:22:28.900(00:22:14)
0:22:09.500(00:22:02)
0:22:40.863(00:22:39)
0:23:07.843 ()

0:23:08.696(00:23:03)
0:22:56.500(00:22:48)
0:23:00.233(00:22:56)
0:23:40.813(00:23:36)
0:23:41.790(00:23:35)
0:23:26.533(00:23:21)
0:22:54.743(00:22:50)
0:23:57.130(00:23:50)
0:24:14.306(00:24:02)

FINISH 10KM

0:37:48.120(00:37:45
0:38:00.406(00:37:58
0:39:52.816(00:39:51
0:40:04.333(00:40:01
0:40:31.123(00:40:28
0:42:15.570(00:42:11
0:43:28.983(00:42:45
0:43:50.093(00:43:46
0:44:04.950(00:43:58
0:44:09.236(00:44:03

0:44:26.963(00:44:23
0:45:03.250(00:44:59
0:45:14.096(00:45:08
0:45:19.780(00:45:14
0:45:45.996(00:45:31
0:46:19.600(00:46:12
0:46:23.320(00:46:21
0:46:27.843 ()

0:46:28.030(00:46:23
0:46:38.570(00:46:30
0:46:57.633(00:46:53
0:47:05.226(00:47:01
0:47:29.456(00:47:22
0:48:40.000(00:48:35
0:48:42.780(00:48:38
0:48:47.280(00:48:40
0:48:58.990(00:48:47
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10
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30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59

50-59
40-49

W20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
70+

W30-39
W40-49
40-49
50-59

40-49
W50-59

Gender BIB
Male 161
Male 200
Male 132
Male 245
Male 214
Male 112
Male 241
Male 219
Male 136
Male 184
Female 237
Male 119
Male 149
Male 162
Male 126
Male 176
Male 225
Male 221
Male 127
Male 199
Male 234
Male 151
Female 117
Female 133
Male 218
Male 137
Male 167
Female 123

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

rNAaProx AAMIPOMOYAOZ
METPOX NMOYAAKHX
AHMHTPIOX OEOXAPHZ
ATTOXTOAOX KAMAKAX
rNapProx znyproy

XAPHZ AKPIBOX
O0AOPHX ®EKOX
MANATMQTH XYPOYKHX

KQXTAX KANTOAAZ
XPYZOBAAANTHZ MIEXIOX

MAPAZKEYH MOYAIOY
AHMHTPHZ TAKHZ
MIXAHA KOTZIAHX
MEPIKAHX AAZKOZ
MNQProx APOx0x
AHMHTPIOX MOYXTEAHZ
XPHXTOZ TZIQPAX
BAIOX TAKTIKOX
MNAProx ZAMMETOrAQOY
KQZTAZ MOAITHX
MNAProx XAXAMHX

KAEANGOHX
KOYMANTZEAHZ

>0dlA BOYPAOI'IANNH
MANATQTA IAKQOBAKH
IOANNHX ZYAAOTIXTOX
AHMHTPHZ KAPAIEQPIOX

XPHXTOZ MAAETZIKAL
APETH r'KAPATKOYNOQOY

ATAAZ BOAQOY
>AYB

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

Y0ANoyog Apopewy Yyeiag BoAou
Kevtavpog

KENTAYPOX BOAOY-NIKH BOAQY

2YAANOI0X MAPAGONOAPOMON
NOMOY AAPIZAX

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY
2AY KENTAYPOZ
BOAOX

2AY BOAQY

NIKH BOAOY

KENTAYPOX

>AY BOAOY

KENTAYPOX ULTRA PELION TRAIL
~YAAOIO%X APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

2YAANOI 0X MAPAGONOAPOMON
NAPIZAZ

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

2YAANOI 0x APOMEQN KENTAYPOX
BOAOQY

START 10KM

0:00:06.773(00:00:00)
0:00:05.650(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:09.880(00:00:00)
0:00:14.360(00:00:00)
0:00:05.650(00:00:00)
0:00:16.090(00:00:00)
0:00:15.200(00:00:00)

0:00:12.636(00:00:00)
0:00:04.816(00:00:00)

0:00:10.793(00:00:00)
0:00:06.490(00:00:00)
0:00:23.756(00:00:00)
0:00:03.843(00:00:00)
0:00:19.133(00:00:00)
0:00:03.953(00:00:00)
0:00:06.626(00:00:00)
0:00:09.686(00:00:00)
0:00:13.193(00:00:00)
0:00:13.513(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)

0:00:11.706(00:00:00)
0:00:15.533(00:00:00)
0:00:09.880(00:00:00)
0:00:15.200(00:00:00)

0:00:17.866(00:00:00)
0:00:09.880(00:00:00)

IN RACE

0:24:20.920
0:24:20.810
0:24:13.460
0:24:47.383
0:25:52.686
0:24:36.513
0:24:31.020
0:25:05.963

00:24:14)
00:24:15)
00:24:06)
00:24:37)
00:25:38)
00:24:30)
00:24:14)
00:24:50)

PP~

0:25:55.350(00:25:42)
0:25:03.293(00:24:58)

0:25:27.983(00:25:17)
0:25:52.016(00:25:45)
0:25:26.976(00:25:03)
0:26:45.703(00:26:26)
0:26:01.696(00:25:57)
0:24:14.520(00:24:07)
0:26:40.383(00:26:30)
0:26:40.966(00:26:27)
0:28:42.936(00:28:29)
0:27:29.050(00:27:21)
0:26:41.500(00:26:34)

0:26:44.116(00:26:32)
0:26:43.963(00:26:28)
0:26:48.600(00:26:38)
0:26:46.290(00:26:31)

0:26:54.740(00:26:36)
0:27:34.103(00:27:24)

FINISH 10KM

0:49:26.176
0:49:26.500
0:49:26.760
0:49:52.246
0:50:13.080
0:50:17.356
0:50:38.560
0:51:40.660

00:49:19
00:49:20
00:49:19
00:49:42
00:49:58
00:50:11
00:50:22
00:51:25

PPy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

0:51:58.993(00:51:46)
0:52:25.243(00:52:20)

0:52:26.826
0:52:45.466
0:53:10.750
0:53:27.843
0:53:33.873
0:53:40.243
0:53:57.110
0:54:03.363
0:54:03.700
0:54:27.163
0:54:47.130
0:54:57.360

00:52:16
00:52:38
00:52:46
00:53:24
00:53:14
00:53:36
00:53:50
00:53:53
00:53:50
00:54:13
00:54:39
00:54:50
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0:55:11.836
0:55:11.950
0:55:31.750
0:55:34.710

00:55:00
00:54:56
00:55:21
00:55:19

—_ =~

)
)
)
)

0:55:47.500(00:55:29)
0:55:57.353(00:55:47)



Rank

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
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Gen.

49
50

51
52
53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
10
65
11
12
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

By
Cat.

18

15
20

Cat.

60-69
50-59

40-49
40-49
20-29
W20-29
50-59
50-59

50-59
20-29
60-69
40-49
50-59
20-29
60-69
W50-59
20-29
50-59
W20-29
30-39
W40-49
W40-49
40-49
50-59

40-49
70+
30-39
50-59
70+

Gender BIB
Male 156
Male 222
Male 143
Male 192
Male 173
Female 140
Male 226
Male 229
Male 102
Male 209
Male 223
Male 138
Male 125
Male 215
Male 135
Female 107
Male 242
Male 134
Female 122
Male 201
Female 183
Female 208
Male 194
Male 157
Male 148
Male 111
Male 197
Male 185
Male 216

Country

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

2AKHX KPABAPHXZ

XPIZTO®OPOX
TAZIOMOYAOX

AOANAZIOZ KEPAZIQOTHX
ATTOXTOAHZ MAAASKAY
FEQPT10Z MIXAAHZ
FEQPT1A KAPAKANTZIOY
ANAPEAY TZAIKAPHX

KONZTANTINOX
TX0YBAAIAX

PIERRE-FRANCOIS BARBIER
AAKHZ ¥KAABOYNOZ
EYAITEAOX TEAETKAX
IMAQProx KAPATTANNHZ
TPY®ON APATMANAXKOX
AHMHTPHZ 2YPOY
FPHITOPHX KAAAITAX
CATHERINE PUTZ

NIKOZ T'KAMTAIQNHE
ATTEAOZ IATPOY

IQANNA INMAAAMIAOY
XPYZOXTOMOZ PIZOZ
KATEPINA MIMAXAEKH
MNAQTA KAPAGANAXH
IQANNHZX MATTAAOIOYAOX

AHMHTPIOX
KYPIAKOIOYAOZ

MEQPI10%X KOMNTZIAAHZ
MIXAHA AKEPMAN
EYAITEAOX MATZAAEAHY
AHMHTPHZ MITINTAKAX
OEOAQPOX XTOPTOX

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

ZYAAOIOx APOMEQN YT EIAZ BOAQY

KENTAYPOX BOAQY

AXZ. H AHMHTPIAY KQMHAAZIA

AZ.AHMHTPIAX
KENTAYPOX BOAOY
>AYB

>AY KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

>.A.Y.BOAOY
SDYV

BEER RUNNERS
GREAT

2AYK

NIKH BOAOY
2AY BOAQY

2AYB

ATTOAAQN AYTIKHX ATTIKHZ
2.AY. BOAOY

START 10KM

0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:16.090(00:00:00)

0:00:12.636(00:00:00)
0:00:10.793(00:00:00)
0:00:21.630(00:00:00)
0:00:21.630(00:00:00)
0:00:15.200(00:00:00)
0:00:11.706(00:00:00)

0:00:12.636(00:00:00)
0:00:30.663(00:00:00)
0:00:21.630(00:00:00)
0:00:22.500(00:00:00)
0:00:15.516(00:00:00)
0:00:13.513(00:00:00)
0:00:00.843(00:00:00)
0:00:17.003(00:00:00)
0:00:14.360(00:00:00)
0:00:10.660(00:00:00)
0:00:12.636(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:06.490(00:00:00)
0:00:04.816(00:00:00)
0:00:30.480(00:00:00)
0:00:32.083(00:00:00)

0:00:13.650(00:00:00)
0:00:34.480(00:00:00)
0:00:24.650(00:00:00)
0:00:16.090(00:00:00)
0:00:33.616(00:00:00)

IN RACE

0:27:24.846(00:27:17)
0:28:56.960(00:28:40)

0:28:43.046(00:28:30)
0:28:28.110(00:28:17)
0:27:10.460(00:26:48)
0:27:10.346(00:26:48)
0:28:58.460(00:28:43)
0:28:19.470(00:28:07)

0:29:30.966(00:29:18)
0:30:09.590(00:29:38)
0:28:24.070(00:28:02)
0:28:45.670(00:28:23)
0:29:24.216(00:29:08)
0:28:05.413(00:27:51)
0:27:07.376(00:27:06)
0:29:00.570(00:28:43)
0:27:38.190(00:27:23)
0:28:28.433(00:28:17)
0:29:14.840(00:29:02)
0:29:10.353(00:29:03)
0:29:05.293(00:28:58)
0:30:08.610(00:30:03)
0:31:01.546(00:30:31)
0:31:01.720(00:30:29)

0:29:55.210(00:29:41)
0:30:31.243(00:29:56)
0:30:59.843(00:30:35)
0:30:06.530(00:29:50)
0:31:18.340(00:30:44)

FINISH 10KM

0:56:15.110(00:56:07)
0:56:19.510(00:56:03)

0:57:13.750(00:57:01)
0:57:13.843(00:57:03)
0:57:34.080(00:57:12)
0:57:34.080(00:57:12)
0:57:46.763(00:57:31)
0:57:55.876(00:57:44)

0:57:58.620
0:58:27.600
0:58:32.906
0:58:48.753
0:58:57.296
0:59:12.200
0:59:12.980
0:59:16.496
0:59:29.746
0:59:36.526
1:00:17.300
1:00:32.003
1:00:54.376
1:01:06.353
1:01:23.236
1:01:24.256

00:57:45
00:57:56
00:58:11
00:58:26
00:58:41
00:58:58
00:59:12
00:58:59
00:59:15
00:59:25
01:00:04
01:00:24
01:00:47
01:01:01
01:00:52
01:00:52

PP

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

1:01:29.470(01:01:15)
1:01:37.820(01:01:03)
1:01:40.843(01:01:16)
1:01:47.160(01:01:31)
1:01:50.670(01:01:17)



Rank

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

By
Gen.

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
13
85
86
87

88
89
14
90
91
15
92
16
93
17
94
18
95
19

By
Cat.

10
21
22

16
23
24
17

18
19

19

11

20

21
25

20
26

12

27

21

Cat.

20-29
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
W50-59
20-29
70+
40-49

40-49
50-59
W30-39
30-39
50-59
W60-69
20-29
W40-49
50-59
W30-39
30-39
W50-59
70+
W60-69

Gender BIB
Male 177
Male 144
Male 106
Male 191
Male 174
Male 238
Male 101
Male 213
Male 105
Male 203
Male 131
Male 158
Female 168
Male 231
Male 139
Male 239
Male 236
Male 104
Female 110
Male 153
Male 233
Female 160
Male 142
Female 109
Male 182
Female 171
Male 244
Female 181
Male 128
Female 165

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
ELLADA
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

NIKOAAOZ MOYXTEAHZ
ANAPEAY KEXATIAY
DIMITRIOS PANTAZARAS
HAIAY OIKONOMOY
OANAXHX MOZIO%
MAKHZ KOY®OI'EQriox
HLIAS ARMATAS
FEQPI10Z ZMANAQNHX
BAXIAHX MOYXOx
®OTHX ZAKEAAAPIOY

ZENO®ONTAX
OEOAQPOIIOYAOZ

BAXIAHY KOZTAKHX
AIONYZIA MANIATH
MANNHX XAT AL
METPOX KAPAGANAXHX

KONZTANTINOX
KPABAPITHZ

KYPIAKOX WAPIANOX
ATHANASIOS NASIKAS

>OTHPIA AGANAZOINOYAQOY

AAMIPOZ KOYTAZ
NIKOZ XAYTOYPAX
IQOANNA KQZTOYAA

MPAQTATOPAY KATZIMIXAX

BAXIAIKH KOAYMENOY
MNAQProx MMAPTZIQKAL
KAEONIKH MEPKOYPIOY
MAQProx XTE®ANHZ
ANGH MIMAPMITOYNAKH
ANAPI'YPOZ ZA®EIPIOY
BOYAA MAKEAONA

>AY BOAOY
MEFAYX AAEZANAPOX

KENTAYPOX BOAQY
2AY KENTAYPOX BOAQY
KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY
GYM WAY

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

OXI

2YAAOTIOx APOMEQN YTEIAZ BOAQY
A H AHMHTPIAY KQMHAAZIA

2AYK

KENTAYPOX

VOLOS
BOAOX
>AYB

NIKH BOAOY
MAIANIA
NIKH ZTIBOX
NIKH BOAOY

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
KENTAYPOX BOAQY
2AYBOAOQY XE

START 10KM

0:00:28.120(00:00:00)
0:00:02.210(00:00:00)
0:00:10.956(00:00:00)
0:00:21.860(00:00:00)
0:00:12.443(00:00:00)
0:00:21.630(00:00:00)
0:00:26.213(00:00:00)
0:00:23.756(00:00:00)
0:00:17.866(00:00:00)
0:00:20.356(00:00:00)
0:00:10.793(00:00:00)

0:00:22.500(00:00:00)
0:00:32.250(00:00:00)
0:00:21.630(00:00:00)
0:00:03.953(00:00:00)
0:00:17.003(00:00:00)

0:00:16.090(00:00:00)
0:00:25.916(00:00:00)
0:00:25.916(00:00:00)
0:00:26.540(00:00:00)
0:00:06.640(00:00:00)
0:00:08.130(00:00:00)
0:00:29.390(00:00:00)
0:00:29.390(00:00:00)
0:00:28.120(00:00:00)
0:00:23.756(00:00:00)
0:00:16.090(00:00:00)
0:00:07.310(00:00:00)
0:00:17.866(00:00:00)
0:00:00.056(00:00:00)

IN RACE

0:29:20.450(00:28:52)
0:30:16.313(00:30:14)
0:30:34.640(00:30:23)
0:30:36.750(00:30:14)
0:31:57.843(00:31:45)
0:30:36.720(00:30:15)
0:29:48.720(00:29:22)
0:34:08.320(00:33:44)
0:29:29.216(00:29:11)
0:30:06.440(00:29:46)
0:30:04.970(00:29:54)

0:31:17.350(00:30:54)
0:31:51.930(00:31:19)
0:32:16.056(00:31:54)
0:32:50.746(00:32:46)
0:33:27.000(00:33:09)

0:33:16.120(00:33:00)
0:32:56.120(00:32:30)
0:34:02.726(00:33:36)
0:34:02.473(00:33:35)
0:34:00.280(00:33:53)
0:34:28.723(00:34:20)
0:33:21.393(00:32:52)
0:36:21.576(00:35:52)
0:36:21.983(00:35:53)
0:35:26.140(00:35:02)
0:35:15.236(00:34:59)
0:35:28.226(00:35:20)
0:41:47.733(00:41:29)
0:42:36.196(00:42:36)

FINISH 10KM

1:02:28.026(01:01:59
1:02:52.006(01:02:49
1:03:03.623(01:02:52
1:03:08.683(01:02:46
1:03:08.843(01:02:56
1:03:16.280(01:02:54
1:03:23.490(01:02:57
1:03:58.186(01:03:34
1:04:16.310(01:03:58
1:04:31.510(01:04:11
1:04:34.010(01:04:23

1:05:24.373(01:05:01
1:06:22.650(01:05:50
1:07:39.226(01:07:17
1:08:14.700(01:08:10
1:08:52.830(01:08:35

1:09:38.266(01:09:22
1:10:07.020(01:09:41
1:10:20.833(01:09:54
1:10:21.016(01:09:54
1:12:10.673(01:12:04
1:12:21.020(01:12:12
1:12:22.276(01:11:52
1:12:36.280(01:12:06
1:12:36.530(01:12:08
1:14:31.323(01:14:07
1:15:16.473(01:15:00
1:16:23.143(01:16:15
1:27:09.043(01:26:51
1:27:52.043(01:27:51

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country START 10KM IN RACE FINISH 10KM

Gen. Cat.
115 96 28 50-59 Male 115 GR MANNHX APKAZ = KENTAYPOZ BOAOY 0:00:17.003(00:00:00) 0:30:05.660(00:29:48) -
116 97 22 30-39 Male 180 GR MAYAOZ MIMAPEKAZ - KENTAYPOZ BOAOY 0:00:24.650(00:00:00) 0:33:29.873(00:33:05) -
117 98 22 40-49 Male 212 GR AHMHTPIOZ ZOYAIQTHZ = 0:00:22.500(00:00:00) 0:34:10.310(00:33:47) -
118 99 23 40-49 Male 130 GR XPIZTO®OPOZ ZOAQTAZ - A.L.C RUN 0:00:12.636(00:00:00) 0:36:12.870(00:36:00) -



